 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
RP7900 Series
Regenerative Power System
RP7931A - RP7936A (200/208 VAC)
RP7941A - RP7946A (400/480 VAC)
RP7951A - RP7953A (200/208 VAC)
RP7961A - RP7963A (400/480 VAC)
RP7972A - RP7973A (400/480 VAC)

Outline Diagrams – RP798x
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 27
Ordering Information
Available models
200/208 VAC models
RP7931A Regenerative Power System 20 V, ± 400 A, 5 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7932A Regenerative Power System 80 V, ± 125 A, 5 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7933A Regenerative Power System 20 V, ± 800 A, 10 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7935A Regenerative Power System 80 V, ± 250 A, 10 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7936A Regenerative Power System 160 V, ± 125 A, 10 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7951A Regenerative Power System 500 V, ± 20 A, 5 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7952A Regenerative Power System 500 V, ± 40 A, 10 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7953A Regenerative Power System 950 V, ± 20 A, 10 kW, 200/208 VAC
400/480 VAC models
RP7941A Regenerative Power System 20 V, ± 400 A, 5 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7942A Regenerative Power System 80 V, ± 125 A, 5 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7943A Regenerative Power System 20 V, ± 800 A, 10 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7945A Regenerative Power System 80 V, ± 250 A, 10 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7946A Regenerative Power System 160 V, ± 125 A, 10 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7961A Regenerative Power System 500 V, ± 20 A, 5 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7962A Regenerative Power System 500 V, ± 40 A, 10 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7963A Regenerative Power System 950 V, ± 20 A, 10 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7972A Regenerative Power System PV Mode 1000 V, ± 60 A, 20 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7973A Regenerative Power System PV Mode 2000 V, ± 30 A, 20 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7982A Regenerative Power System PV Mode 1000 V, ± 90 A, 30 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7983A Regenerative Power System PV Mode 2000 V, ± 30 A, 30 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7984A Regenerative Power System PV Mode 1500 V, ± 60 A, 30 kW, 400/480 VAC
Line cords and terminations (plugs)
If the AC input voltage where the power supply will be used is:
• 180 to 229, 3-phase, please choose a 200/208 VAC model
(RP7931A - RP7936A, RP7951A - RP7953A)